Character A

Character A is 18 and has just finished their A-Levels.
They will be going to University next year away from
home so need to find a place to live.

They currently work part time and are paid £6.00 per
hour (minimum wage for 18 year olds is £5.30). This
employment will continue whilst at University as the
employer has agreed for them to work in their new
town.

Character As parents will supervise their student loan
and will give them £300 per month from September.

Character A likes socialising and the cinema.



Character A | 1234 Department A 31/08/2015 M5

DESCRIPTION HOURS RATE AMOUNT | Tax 0.00 Gross 1785.50
Standard Rate 15 6.00 90.00 NI 0.00 Tax 0.00
Standard Rate 12 6.00 72.00 Ni 0.00
Standard Rate 14 6.00 84.00

Standard Rate 14 6.00 84.00

330.00

Company A 1100L AAO010101A
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Account Summary

Your account statement
Statement sheet number: 52
Issue date: 31 August 2015
Page:10of 8

Write to us at:

PO BOX 100
Example Town
EX1 3XX

Calluson 0800 000000

Visit us online:
Your branch: STROUD

Sort code: 00-00-00
Account number: 35681660

BIC: LOYDGB000

www.example.ex

IBAN: GB 88 LOYD 0000000000000000

Balance On 01 August 2015 £340.00

Total Paid In £380.00

Total Paid Out £390.00

Balance On 31 August 2015 £330.00

Account Activity
Date Payment type  Details Paid out (£) Paid in (£) Balance (f)
01 Aug Balance Brought Forward £340.00
01 Aug Debit Card The Old Oak £15.00 £325.00
02 Aug Debit Card Kebab4u £10.00 £315.00
02 Aug Online DVD £15.00 £300.00
02 Aug DD Mobile Phone £40.00 £260.00
02 Aug Debit Card CINEMAWORLD £12.00 £248.00
03 Aug Debit Card Red Lion £10.00 £238.00
04 Aug ATM Cash Withdrawal £20.00 £218.00
07 Aug DD Credit Card Payment £10.00 £208.00
10 Aug Debit Card PIZZAPALACE £15.00 £193.00
12 Aug Faster P Ref: Money Owe You £20.00 £173.00
15 Aug Debit Card SHOPP £5.00 £168.00
15 Aug Debit Card CINEMAEASTSIDE £20.00 £148.00
15 Aug Debit Card Coffeeeeee £5.00 £143.00
17 Aug Debit Card NiGhTZoNE £35.00 £108.00
18 Aug Online ClothingRulez £50.00 £58.00
19 Aug ATM Cash Withdrawal £35.00 £23.00
Onine Bookstore- Uni Guide £28.00 -£5.00

19 Aug Faster P Ref: Mum&Dad 50.00 £45.00
22 Aug Online MeTunez £15.00 £30.00
24 Aug Debit Card LowMan £5.00 £25.00
29 Aug ATM Cash Withdrawal £10.00 £15.00
30 Aug Charges Overdraft Charges £15.00 £0.00
30 Aug Faster P Wages: Aug 15 £330.00 £330.00
31 Aug Balance Carried Forward £330.00






